Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
201 North Service Road, Melville, NY 11747-3138  tel 800-323-8920 tech line (8:00AM-10:00PM ET Mon-Fri, 9:00AM-7:00PM ET Sat, 9:00AM-5:00PM ET Sun 800-824-3005
©2022 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Description
The Leviton Smart Dimming Wallbox Sensor (ODD10-IDx) is
designed for use with 0-10V ballasts and uses Passive Infrared
(PIR) detection technology to monitor a room for occupancy
using a segmented, tamper resistant lens. A specialized lens

Product Data
ODD10-IDx
Ordering Information
Smart Wallbox Sensors
Cat. No. Description
ODD10-IDW Smart PIR 0-10V Dimming Wallbox Sensor, App configurable; Auto-ON/Auto-OFF or Manual-ON/
Auto-OFF, neutral wire required, 120/208/220/230/240/277VAC, 50/60Hz; White
ODD10-IDI Smart PIR 0-10V Dimming Wallbox Sensor, App configurable; Auto-ON/Auto-OFF or Manual-ON/
Auto-OFF, neutral wire required, 120/208/220/230/240/277VAC, 50/60Hz; Ivory
011-ODD10-IDW Smart PIR 0-10V Dimming Wallbox Sensor, Antimicrobial, App configurable; Auto-ON/Auto-OFF
or Manual-ON/Auto-OFF, neutral wire required, 120/208/220/230/240/277VAC, 50/60Hz; White
ODDKT-00E             Smart Dimming Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Black
ODDKT-00R             Smart Dimming Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Red
ODDKT-00G          Smart Dimming Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Gray
ODDKT-00I              Smart Dimming Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Ivory
ODDKT-00T     Smart Dimming Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Light Almond
ODDKT-00W     Smart Dimming Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, White
Note: Wallplate sold separately. Order 80401-2AW, 1-Gang Decora Wallplate, antimicrobial treated.